
EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS

To cancel the RoHS 
label on unit tray and 
remove the instruction 
sheet in unit tray

Packaging Engineering
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The tray need one by one to place 
RoHS label(1502410-3). 

The RoHS compliant is printed on the label 
of the inner and shipping box.

RoHS Label
RoHS Compliant  mark

1 2

1.Cancel the RoHS label on unit tray

2.Remove the instruction sheet in unit tray

Details for change

This so-called instruction sheet is just customer drawing, there is no any procedures about application.
Customer can install according to the corresponding application specification in TE.com 
E.g
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Current  Involved PNs

2013595-1

2013595-2

2013595-3

2040008-1

2040008-2

2069250-1

2069250-3

1-2069250-2

1. The instruction Sheet to be put into Soft Tray, 
2. Stick the RoHS label on Soft Tray.

Remove the RoHS  label and Instruction Sheet.

After

Comparison for Mini IO Series
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Current  

Comparison for USB Series

Involved PNs

1827525-1

1. The instruction Sheet to be put into Soft Tray, 
2. Stick the RoHS label on Soft Tray.

Remove the RoHS  label and Instruction Sheet.

After 


